B
PSS
[ T amram 11}
L7
e

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

FIGID : 16834

/ World Cup
2024
{ oo

-

PALAIO FALIRO, ATHENS (GRE)
22 - 24 MARCH 2024

EAAHNIKH
I'YMNAXTIKH
OMOZITONAIA
HELLENIC GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

March 24

Seniors Final Clubs

Name

WANG Zilu

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
BREZALIEVA Eva
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
HORODNYCHA Polina

KEYS Rin

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
BALDASSARRI Milena
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Country
CHN
BUL
BUL
SLO
UKR
USA
BRA

ITA

D
16.400
18.300
17.600
15.900
15.100
15.300
16.100
13.400

A
8.200
7.400
7.700
7.800
7.650
7.650
7.100
7.850

E
8.100
6.900
7.200
8.250
8.050
7.650
6.350
8.000

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050

Total
32.700
32.600
32.500
31.950
30.750
30.600
29.550
29.200
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